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HOURS & RATES

CLOSED

Monday -Sunday

*Lessons wWill still be available even

though we are closed*

*Effective May 1 - September 30, 2025*

THIS SUMMER!

Our Club Fitting & Club Repair
Operation will be outdoors at

Rush Creek Golf Club

*7801 County Rd 101
Maple Grove, MN 55311*

LESSONS

Julian
Ramirez
60 Min Adult $125
30 Min Adult $65

60 Min Junior $85
30 Min Junior $45
Adult Seriesof 3 $350
Adult Seriesof 6 $675
Junior Seriesof 3 $240
Junior Seriesof 6 $450

Ross
Miller

$125
$65
$85
$45
$350
$675
$240
$450

Mitchell
Gothier

$100
$60
$85
$45
$285
$540
$240
$450

FITTINGS

Nate Koeck & Mitchell Gothier
Master Club Fitters

Woods & Iron Fittings (60 min)
$100 fitting fee

Wedge & Putter Fittings (60 min)
$50 fitting fee

Full Bag Fittings (120 min)
$200 fitting fee

Full selection of woods, irons,
wedges and putters to craft the
perfect clubs for anyone

.
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