

Summer

HOURS & RATES

CLOSED
Monday -Sunday

Lessons will still be available even though we are closed

Effective May 1 - September 30, 2025



THIS SUMMER!

Our Club Fitting & Club Repair Operation will be outdoors at Rush Creek Golf Club

*7801 County Rd 101
Maple Grove, MN 55311*

LESSONS

	Julian Ramirez	Ross Miller	Mitchell Gothier
60 Min Adult	\$125	\$125	\$100
30 Min Adult	\$65	\$65	\$60
60 Min Junior	\$85	\$85	\$85
30 Min Junior	\$45	\$45	\$45
Adult Series of 3	\$350	\$350	\$285
Adult Series of 6	\$675	\$675	\$540
Junior Series of 3	\$240	\$240	\$240
Junior Series of 6	\$450	\$450	\$450

FITTINGS

Nate Koeck & Mitchell Gothier
Master Club Fitters
Woods & Iron Fittings (60 min)
\$100 fitting fee
Wedge & Putter Fittings (60 min)
\$50 fitting fee
Full Bag Fittings (120 min)
\$200 fitting fee
Full selection of woods, irons, wedges and putters to craft the perfect clubs for anyone



L.A.B. GOLF®

